List of Assets of Community Value

Reference

Parish

Name and
address of Asset

Date of Council
decision

Date owner
announced

intention to
dispose

Date interim
moratorium will
end (6 weeks
from
notification)

Date full
moratorium
triggered

Community
Interest Group
that triggered
full moratorium

Date full
moratorium will
end (6 months
from
notification)

Protection
period end date
(During which
no further
moratoria can
apply) (18
months from
notification)

Date listing
expires (5
years after
listing)

Registered with
the Land
Registry

Date the property
was removed from
the list because it was
no longer suitable (if
applicable)

14-0001

Balderton

Former Working
Men's Club, Main
Street

12/05/14

13/05/14

24/06/14

19/06/14

Ecclesiastical parish
of St Giles,
Balderton,

13/11/2014

13/11/2015

11/05/2019

12/10/2017

14-0002

Edwinstowe

Jubilee Park,
Mansfield Road
Edwinstowe

13/11/14

12/11/2019

Yes

N/a

14-0003

Edwinstowe

Ollerton Road
Allotments
Edwinstowe

13/11/14

12/11/2019

N/a

14-0006

North Muskham

The Muskham Ferry
Inn, Ferry Lane,
North Muskham,
Newark NG23 6HB

17/12/14

16/12/2019

Yes

N/a

15-0001

Epperstone

Cross Keys Public
House, Main Street,
Epperstone

17/02/15

16/02/2020

Yes

N/a

15-0003

Coddington

The Plough Inn,
Main Street,
Coddington NG24
2PN

17/08/15

07/09/15

19/10/15

16/08/2020

Yes

N/a

15-0004

Thurgarton

Thurgarton
Methodist Church,
Bleasby Road,
Thurgarton,
Nottingham NG14
7FW

15/10/15

14/10/2020

Yes

N/a

15-0006

Collingham

The Kings Head, 6 —
8 High Street,
Collingham,
Nottinghamshire
NG23 7LA

27/10/15

27/10/15

08/12/15

26/10/2020

N/a

15-0007

Hockerton

The Spread Eagle,
Caunton Road,
Hockerton,
Nottinghamshire
NG25 OPL

07/12/15

06/12/2020

Yes

N/a

15-0009

Caythorpe

The Black Horse, 29
Main Street,
Caythorpe,
Nottingham, NG14
7ED

07/01/16

06/01/2021

Yes

N/a

15-0008

Newark

The Sawmill Public
House, Beacon Hill
Road, Newark,
NG24 2)G

22/01/16

18/05/16

29/06/16

21/06/16

Newark CAMRA
(Campaign for Real
Ale)

18/11/2016

18/11/2017

21/01/2021

27/07/2018

16-0001

Hoveringham

The Reindeer Inn,
Main Street,
Hoveringham NG14
7R

04/02/16

19/02/19

02/04/19

03/02/2021

Yes

N/a

16-0002

Edwinstowe

St. Mary's Church
Rooms,Mansfield
Road, Edwinstowe

16/05/16

15/05/2021

N/a

16-0003

Oxton

Green Dragon Public
House

Blind Lane

Oxton
Nottinghamshire
NG25 0SS

17/06/16

16/06/2021

N/a

16-0004

Oxton

Ye Olde Bridge Inn
Public House
Nottingham Road
Oxton
Nottinghamshire
NG25 OSE

17/06/16

16/06/2021

N/a

16-0005

Lowdham

Worlds End Inn
Public House
Plough Lane
Lowdham
Nottinghamshire
NG14 7AT

17/06/16

16/06/2021

Yes

N/a

16-0006

Lowdham

The Old Ship Inn
Public House Main
Street Lowdham
Nottinghamshire
NG14 7AG

27/06/16

26/06/2021

Yes

N/a

16-0007

Bleasby

Waggon And Horses
Public House Gypsy
Lane Bleasby
Nottinghamshire
NG14 7GG

27/06/16

26/06/2021

N/a

16-0008

Thurgarton

The Red Lion Public
House

Southwell Road
Thurgarton
Nottinghamshire
NG14 7GP

11/07/16

04/12/18

15/01/19

04/06/2020

10/07/2021

N/a

16-0010

Elston

The Chequers Inn
Public House
Toad Lane

Elston

Newark On Trent

Nottinghamshire
AEI2 CNIC

07/02/17

05/12/17

16/01/18

22/12/17

Elston Parish
Council

05/06/2018

05/06/2019

06/02/2022

N/a

17-0002

Bathley

The Crown Inn
Public House
Main Street
Bathley

Newark On Trent

Nottinghamshire
AEI2 eNA

31/03/17

30/03/2022

Yes

N/a

17-0005

Boughton

Harrow Inn Public
House

Tuxford Road
Boughton

Nottinghamshire
NG22alA

23/05/17

22/05/2022

Yes

N/a

17-0007

Brough

Brough Chapel,
Fosse Road, Brough
NG23 70E

31/08/17

01/09/17

13/10/17

01/03/2019

30/08/2022

N/a

18-0001

Coddington

Open space at
junction of Old
Hall Gardens
and Newark
Road

12/10/18

11/10/2023

N/a




