List of Assets of Community Value

Reference	Parish	Name and address of Asset	Date of Council decision	Date owner announced intention to dispose	moratorium will		Community Interest Group that triggered full moratorium	Date full moratorium will end (6 months from notification)	period end date (During which	Date listing expires (5 years after listing)	Registered with the Land Registry	Date the property was removed from the list because it was no longer suitable (if applicable)
14-0001	Balderton	Former Working Men's Club, Main	12/05/14	13/05/14	24/06/14	19/06/14	Ecclesiastical parish of St Giles,	13/11/2014	13/11/2015	11/05/2019	Yes	12/10/2017
14-0002	Edwinstowe	Street Jubilee Park, Mansfield Road	13/11/14				Balderton,			12/11/2019	Yes	N/a
14-0003	Edwinstowe	Edwinstowe Ollerton Road	13/11/14							12/11/2019	Yes	N/a
14-0006	North Muskham	Allotments Edwinstowe The Muskham Ferry	17/12/14							16/12/2019	Yes	N/a
		Inn, Ferry Lane, North Muskham, Newark NG23 6HB										
15-0001	Epperstone	Cross Keys Public House, Main Street, Epperstone	17/02/15							16/02/2020	Yes	N/a
15-0003	Coddington	The Plough Inn, Main Street, Coddington NG24	17/08/15	07/09/15	19/10/15					16/08/2020	Yes	N/a
15-0004	Thurgarton	ZPN Thurgarton Methodist Church, Bleasby Road, Thurgarton, Nottingham NG14 7FW	15/10/15							14/10/2020	Yes	N/a
15-0006	Collingham	The Kings Head, 6 – 8 High Street, Collingham, Nottinghamshire	27/10/15	27/10/15	08/12/15					26/10/2020	Yes	N/a
15-0007	Hockerton	NG23 7LA The Spread Eagle, Caunton Road, Hockerton, Nottinghamshire NG25 0PL	07/12/15							06/12/2020	Yes	N/a
15-0009	Caythorpe	Main Street, Caythorpe, Nottingham, NG14	07/01/16							06/01/2021	Yes	N/a
15-0008	Newark	7ED The Sawmill Public House, Beacon Hill Road, Newark, NG24 2JG	22/01/16	18/05/16	29/06/16	21/06/16	Newark CAMRA (Campaign for Real Ale)	18/11/2016	18/11/2017	21/01/2021	Yes	27/07/2018
16-0001	Hoveringham	The Reindeer Inn, Main Street, Hoveringham NG14 7JR	04/02/16	19/02/19	02/04/19					03/02/2021	Yes	N/a
16-0002	Edwinstowe	St. Mary's Church Rooms,Mansfield Road, Edwinstowe	16/05/16							15/05/2021	No	N/a
16-0003	Oxton	Green Dragon Public House Blind Lane Oxton Nottinghamshire	17/06/16							16/06/2021	Yes	N/a
16-0004	Oxton	NG25 OSS Ye Olde Bridge Inn Public House Nottingham Road Oxton Nottinghamshire NG25 OSE	17/06/16							16/06/2021	Yes	N/a
16-0005	Lowdham	Worlds End Inn Public House Plough Lane Lowdham Nottinghamshire	17/06/16							16/06/2021	Yes	N/a
16-0006	Lowdham	NG14 7AT The Old Ship Inn Public House Main Street Lowdham Nottinghamshire NG14 7AG	27/06/16							26/06/2021	Yes	N/a
16-0007	Bleasby	Waggon And Horses Public House Gypsy Lane Bleasby Nottinghamshire NG14 7GG	27/06/16							26/06/2021	Yes	N/a
16-0008	Thurgarton	The Red Lion Public House Southwell Road Thurgarton Nottinghamshire	11/07/16	04/12/18	15/01/19				04/06/2020	10/07/2021	Yes	N/a
16-0010	Elston	NG14 7GP The Chequers Inn Public House Toad Lane Elston Newark On Trent	07/02/17	05/12/17	16/01/18	22/12/17	Elston Parish Council	05/06/2018	05/06/2019	06/02/2022	Yes	N/a
17-0002	Bathley	Nottinghamshire NG23 5NS The Crown Inn Public House Main Street Bathley Newark On Trent Nottinghamshire	31/03/17							30/03/2022	Yes	N/a
17-0005	Boughton	Harrow Inn Public House Tuxford Road Boughton Nottinghamshire NG22 BDA	23/05/17							22/05/2022	Yes	N/a
17-0007	Brough	Brough Chapel, Fosse Road, Brough NG23 7OE	31/08/17	01/09/17	13/10/17				01/03/2019	30/08/2022	No	N/a
18-0001	Coddington	Open space at junction of Old Hall Gardens and Newark Road	12/10/18							11/10/2023	Yes	N/a